
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.34 644 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

23.44 636 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

23.63 620  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

23.66 618 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield NottmLeander 2

23.70 615 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

23.72 613 H 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

23.76 610 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

23.80 607 F 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

23.87 602 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham  2

23.97 594  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

24.02 591 F 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

24.07 587 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.19 578 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.29 571 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.33 568 F 03/10/21 West Suffolk SC Invite Only Meet 2021 St Edmunds  3

24.39 564 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield West Suffolk 2

24.40 564 F 28/11/21 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021 Bury St Edmunds  4

24.47 559 F 30/09/23 Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2023 Worksop NottmLeander 4

24.61 549 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

25.01 523 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.01 523 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.12 516 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.12 516 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.39 500 F 26/10/20 West Suffolk SC Culford LC West Suffolk 0

25.52 492 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

25.68 483 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

25.74 480 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2
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25.74 480 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

25.83 475 F 20/07/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 2 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

26.01 465 F 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.47 441 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.59 435 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

26.83 424 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

27.07 413 H 25/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

27.07 413 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

27.35 400 F 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.50 393 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.85 379 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

28.07 370 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

28.08 370 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

28.73 345 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wandsworth 2

29.70 312 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Wandsworth 3

30.06 301 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Wandsworth 3

30.14 299 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

30.22 296 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

30.24 296 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

30.25 296 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

30.92 277 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

30.94 276 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

31.12 271 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

31.25 268 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

32.29 243 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Wandsworth 2

32.34 242 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Wandsworth 3

32.44 240 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

33.26 222 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

33.38 220 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

34.02 208 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Wandsworth 3

34.50 199 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Wandsworth 3

36.60 167 F 27/10/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

42.78 104 F 16/12/11 Wandsworth Club Championships Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.66 618 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield NottmLeander 2

23.34 644 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

23.44 636 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

23.70 615 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham NottmLeander 2

24.47 559 F 30/09/23 Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2023 Worksop NottmLeander 4

23.63 620  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

23.97 594  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin Nova Cent'n 2

24.19 578 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.29 571 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

23.87 602 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham  2

24.07 587 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.02 591 F 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

23.72 613 H 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

24.39 564 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield West Suffolk 2

24.40 564 F 28/11/21 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021 Bury St Edmunds  4

23.80 607 F 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

23.76 610 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

24.33 568 F 03/10/21 West Suffolk SC Invite Only Meet 2021 St Edmunds  3
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24.33 568 F 03/10/21 West Suffolk SC Invite Only Meet 2021 St Edmunds  3

24.61 549 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

25.39 500 F 26/10/20 West Suffolk SC Culford LC West Suffolk 0

25.01 523 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.01 523 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.12 516 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.12 516 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.68 483 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich West Suffolk 3

25.52 492 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

25.83 475 F 20/07/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 2 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

25.74 480 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

26.01 465 F 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.47 441 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.59 435 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

26.83 424 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

27.07 413 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

27.07 413 H 25/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

27.35 400 F 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.50 393 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.85 379 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

28.08 370 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

28.07 370 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

28.73 345 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wandsworth 2

30.14 299 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

29.70 312 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Wandsworth 3

30.24 296 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

30.06 301 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Wandsworth 3

30.22 296 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Wandsworth 3

30.25 296 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

30.94 276 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

30.92 277 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

31.25 268 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

31.12 271 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

32.44 240 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

33.26 222 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

32.29 243 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Wandsworth 2

32.34 242 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Wandsworth 3

33.38 220 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

34.02 208 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Wandsworth 3

34.50 199 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Wandsworth 3

36.60 167 F 27/10/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

42.78 104 F 16/12/11 Wandsworth Club Championships Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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